BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LisT DATED 27.08.2025,

SR.
No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11

12

13

14
15

16
17

18

CASE No.

ID No.221/2021
ID No.256/2022
ID No.257/2022
ID No. 25/2022
ID No. 68/2015
ID No. 69/2015
ID No. 71/2015
ID No. 72/2015
ID No. 73/2015
ID No. 74/2015
ID No. 79/2015
ID No. 80/2015
ID No.127/2021
ID No.270/2021
ID No.288 /2021

ID No.103/2015
ID No. 14/2019

ID No.142/2022

NAME OF APPELLANT

EVIDENCE
Sh. Joginder Pandit & 04 Ors.

Sh. Joginder Pandit & 04 Ors.

Sh. Inder Kumar & 11 Ors.
Smt. Sumitra

Sh. Sanjay Sharma
Ms. Archana Singh
Sh. Anjani Kumar
Sh. Sandeep Kumar
Sh. Amrendra Kumar
Sh. Kamla Pathak
Sh. Deo Chandra Jha
Ms. Jyoti Varshney
Smt. Sonia

Sh. Nitin Kumar

Sh. Pradeep Kaushik

ARGUMENTS

Sh. Tejpal
Sh. Khum Bhadur Thapa

FOR DIRECTION

General Secretary- All India Engineering &

General Mazdoor Union

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

C.PW.D. & Ors.
C.PW.D. & Ors.
C.PW.D. & Ors.
N.D.M.C.

ES.IC. & Ors.
ES.IC. & Ors.
ES.IC. &Ors.
ES.IC. &Ors.
ES.IC. & Ors.
ES.IC. &Ors.
ES.IC. & Ors.
ES.IC. & Ors.
Union Bank of India
Punjab National Bank

Punjab National Bank

Oriental Insurance Co. & Anr.

C.PW.D. & Anr.

1.EDM.C. 2. S.DM.C. 3. N.D.M.C.

REMARKS



