BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI

CAUSE LIST DATED 27.08.2025,

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

SR. No	I ACE NO	NAME OF APPELLANT	Name of Respondent	REMARKS
		EVIDENCE		
01	ID No.221/2021	Sh. Joginder Pandit & 04 Ors.	C.P.W.D. & Ors.	
02	ID No.256/2022	Sh. Joginder Pandit & 04 Ors.	C.P.W.D. & Ors.	
03	ID No.257/2022	Sh. Inder Kumar & 11 Ors.	C.P.W.D. & Ors.	
04	ID No. 25/2022	Smt. Sumitra	N.D.M.C.	
05	ID No. 68/2015	Sh. Sanjay Sharma	E.S.I.C. & Ors.	
06	ID No. 69/2015	Ms. Archana Singh	E.S.I.C. & Ors.	
07	ID No. 71/2015	Sh. Anjani Kumar	E.S.I.C. & Ors.	
08	ID No. 72/2015	Sh. Sandeep Kumar	E.S.I.C. & Ors.	
09	ID No. 73/2015	Sh. Amrendra Kumar	E.S.I.C. & Ors.	
10	ID No. 74/2015	Sh. Kamla Pathak	E.S.I.C. & Ors.	
11	ID No. 79/2015	Sh. Deo Chandra Jha	E.S.I.C. & Ors.	
12	ID No. 80/2015	Ms. Jyoti Varshney	E.S.I.C. & Ors.	
13	ID No.127/2021	Smt. Sonia	Union Bank of India	
14	ID No.270/2021	Sh. Nitin Kumar	Punjab National Bank	
15	ID No.288 /2021	Sh. Pradeep Kaushik	Punjab National Bank	
		ARGUMENTS		
16	ID No.103/2015	Sh. Tejpal	Oriental Insurance Co. & Anr.	
17	ID No. 14/2019	Sh. Khum Bhadur Thapa	C.P.W.D. & Anr.	
		FOR DIRECTION		
18	ID No.142/2022	General Secretary- All India Engineering & General Mazdoor Union	1.E.D.M.C. 2. S.D.M.C. 3. N.D.M.C.	